
ИНДИВИДУАЛЬНЫЙ ПЛАН
РАБОТЫНАДДИССЕРТАЦИЕЙ

по специальности

ФИО прикрепленного лица
Выпускающая кафедра

Тема диссертации

№
п/п Этапы Сроки
1.

2.

3.

4.

Проректор по
кадровой политике и
административно-правовой
работе

Владимирова О.В.

(подпись) (ФИО)

Заведующий кафедрой:
(подпись) (ФИО)

Научный руководитель:
(подпись) (ФИО)

Прикрепленное лицо:
(подпись) (ФИО)

20 г.


